General information about company

Scrip code 500426

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE184E01024

Name of the company

UTL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Catego No. of Partly :L:rgsf Total nos. os/hz;et}:)(t);?l:f 2;sfa class of securities (IX)

Category | of o Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin, shares s?olares (calc iated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIS held (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights

1)) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a

@ (I ;hi;es shares | Receipts | <V [1957) (VI Asa [ - % of
eld (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass cg: ass
% (VI) % of (A+B+C2) [ 5 ety Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 2 138800 138800 0.42 138800 138800 | 0.42
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 16650 32816200 32816200 |[99.58 32816200 32816200 | 99.58
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 16652 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S? ezires d
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | ockedin |P c¢&¢cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h <17 | otherwise
Shares : - . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa Sa | dematerialized
(1I) L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | No, | otal | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;éromoter 0.42 138800
Group
B) Public 99.58 31492500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31631300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}id paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Recei Vs RR. of
held (IV) | shares eceipts (Iv) SCRR, Total
beld (VI (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class Total Votin
) Asa%of |X egry rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 138800 138800 | 0.42 138800 138800 | 0.42
undivided Family
Sub-Total 2 138800 138800 | 0.42 138800 138800 | 0.42
@A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 138800 138800 [0.42 138800 138800 |0.42
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 4 0460 16618117 16618117 | 50.43 16618117 16618117 | 50.43
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 15525685 15525685 | 47.11 15525685 15525685 |47.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 161 672398 672398 | 2.04 672398 672398 | 2.04
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 16650 32816200 32816200 | 99.58 32816200 32816200 | 99.58
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 16650 32816200 32816200 | 99.58 32816200 32816200 | 99.58
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16652 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
16652 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. D Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding - o (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . — sa Sa [ dematerialized
I, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi (Xi) (a) aso No. | total No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.42 138800
Sub-Total (A) 0.42 138800
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.42 138800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 50.43 15456717
(a(ii)) 47.11 15525685
(e) 2.04 510098
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 99.58 31492500
Total Public
Shareholding
99.58 31492500
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 31631300
Total (A+B+C 100 31631300

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PARIMAL RAMESHBHAI SHAH

NISHABEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEVPS0422B

DNUPS2965C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133800

5000

138800

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

133800

5000

138800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.02

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

133800

5000

138800

Class egy

Total

133800

5000

138800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.02

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.02

0.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133800

5000

138800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHAL
KETANBHAI
SHAH

DILIPBHALI
OMPRAKASH
AGRAWAL

PRIYANK
KETANBHAI
SHAH

SUNITABEN
RAJESH
AGRAWAL

RAJESH
RAMBHAROSE
AGRAWAL

LEELABEN
DILIPBHAI
AGRAWAL

PAREN
VIKRAMBHAI
SHAH

PAN (II)

DCWPS7468P

ABJPA6675M

BVFPS5319K

ACIPA7413P

ABJPA2627F

ABJPA6674L

ALRPS0504P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1344092

1339000

1200000

1000000

1000000

900000

600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1344092

1339000

1200000

1000000

1000000

900000

600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08

4.06

3.64

3.03

3.03

2.73

1.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

1344092

1339000

1200000

1000000

1000000

900000

600000

Class egy

Total

1344092

1339000

1200000

1000000

1000000

900000

600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.08

4.06

3.64

3.03

3.03

2.73

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.08

4.06

3.64

3.03

3.03

2.73

1.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1344092

1339000

1200000

1000000

1000000

900000

600000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

@

NITISHBHALI
UGARCHAND
SHAH

MEGHKUMAR
MAHESH
SHAH

DRUMIL
DILIP SHAH

MAHESH
VARDHMAN
SHAH

PURANCHANDRA
B AGRAWAL

SHARDABEN
AGRAWAL

HEMALI
DILIP SHAH

PAN (II)

ACVPS6197D

ANUPS5316A

AVZPST7981G

AAVPS3096F

ABRPAS5052G

AGHPA6332)

AAVPS3097E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
avy

560000

541451

520885

508715

500000

500000

478179

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

560000

541451

520885

508715

500000

500000

478179

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.64

1.54

1.52

1.45

Number of Vot

ing Rights held in

each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

560000

541451

520885

508715

500000

500000

478179

Class eg:y

Total

560000

541451

520885

508715

500000

500000

478179

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.7

1.64

1.58

1.54

1.52

1.52

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a
% of

(A+B+C2)

1.7

1.64

1.54

1.52

1.45




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

560000

541451

520885

508715

500000

500000

478179

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JAYSHREE MAHESH SHAH

NITA SIDDHARTH SHAH

DILIP V. SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKJPS4957K

BBFPS6601G

AAZPS6985R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

401610

398771

376212

12168915

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

401610

398771

376212

12168915

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.21

1.14

36.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

401610

398771

376212

12168915

Class egy

Total

401610

398771

376212

12168915

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.21

1.14

36.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.21

36.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

401610

398771

376212

12168915




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

LLP

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

17

103

30

161

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000

164316

5083

222458

271541

672398

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

9000

164316

5083

222458

271541

672398

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.5

0.02

0.68

0.82

2.05

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9000

164316

5083

222458

271541

672398

Class eg:y

Total

9000

164316

5083

222458

271541

672398

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.5

0.02

0.68

0.82

2.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.5

0.02

0.68

0.82

2.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9000

35616

5083

188858

271541

510098

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



