General information about company	
Scrip code	500426
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE184E01024
Name of the company	UTL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	held (IV) held (V) (VI) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) % of (A+B+	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	138800			138800	0.42	138800		138800	0.42
(B)	Public	16650	32816200			32816200	99.58	32816200		32816200	99.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16652	32955000			32955000	100	32955000		32955000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Sh Un Ou shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.42					138800
(B)	Public				99.58					31492500
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					31631300

	Table II - State	ement show	ing share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			NI. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	138800			138800	0.42	138800		138800	0.42
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	138800			138800	0.42	138800		138800	0.42
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	138800			138800	0.42	138800		138800	0.42
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16460	16618117			16618117	50.43	16618117		16618117	50.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	15525685			15525685	47.11	15525685		15525685	47.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	161	672398			672398	2.04	672398		672398	2.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16650	32816200			32816200	99.58	32816200		32816200	99.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16650	32816200			32816200	99.58	32816200		32816200	99.58
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2)		16652	32955000			32955000	100	32955000		32955000	100
Total (A+B+C)		16652	32955000			32955000	100	32955000		32955000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	res Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian									
(a)				0.42					138800	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.42					138800	
(2)	Foreign				•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0.42					138800	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				50.43					15456717	
(a(ii))				47.11					15525685	
(e)				2.04					510098	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				99.58					31492500	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				99.58					31492500	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					31631300	
Total (A+B+C				100					31631300	

	Individuals	/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARIMAL RAMESHBHAI SHAH	NISHABEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEVPS0422B	DNUPS2965C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	133800	5000	138800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	133800	5000	138800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.02	0.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	)	
Class eg:X	133800	5000	138800
Class eg:y			
Total	133800	5000	138800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	0.02	0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.02	0.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	133800	5000	138800
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHAL KETANBHAI SHAH	DILIPBHAI OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL	PRIYANK KETANBHAI SHAH	SUNITABEN RAJESH AGRAWAL	RAJESH RAMBHAROSE AGRAWAL	LEELABEN DILIPBHAI AGRAWAL	PAREN VIKRAM SHAH
PAN (II)	DCWPS7468P	ABJPA6675M	BVFPS5319K	ACIPA7413P	ABJPA2627F	ABJPA6674L	ALRPS05
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1344092	1339000	1200000	1000000	1000000	900000	600000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1344092	1339000	1200000	1000000	1000000	900000	600000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	4.06	3.64	3.03	3.03	2.73	1.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)	•			•
Class eg: X	1344092	1339000	1200000	1000000	1000000	900000	600000
Class eg:y							
Total	1344092	1339000	1200000	1000000	1000000	900000	600000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.08	4.06	3.64	3.03	3.03	2.73	1.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	4.06	3.64	3.03	3.03	2.73	1.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	1344092	1339000	1200000	1000000	1000000	900000	600000

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

Indi	ividuals - ii. In	dividual share	holders holdi	ng nominal s	hare capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 la	ıkhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITISHBHAI UGARCHAND SHAH	MEGHKUMAR MAHESH SHAH	DRUMIL DILIP SHAH	MAHESH VARDHMAN SHAH	PURANCHANDRA B AGRAWAL	SHARDABEN AGRAWAL	HEMALI DILIP SHAH
PAN (II)	ACVPS6197D	ANUPS5316A	AVZPS7981G	AAVPS3096F	ABRPA5052G	AGHPA6332J	AAVPS3097E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	560000	541451	520885	508715	500000	500000	478179
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	560000	541451	520885	508715	500000	500000	478179
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.64	1.58	1.54	1.52	1.52	1.45
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	560000	541451	520885	508715	500000	500000	478179
Class eg:y							
Total	560000	541451	520885	508715	500000	500000	478179
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.7	1.64	1.58	1.54	1.52	1.52	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.64	1.58	1.54	1.52	1.52	1.45

Number of Loc	eked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	560000	541451	520885	508715	500000	500000	478179
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15	16	17	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYSHREE MAHESH SHAH	NITA SIDDHARTH SHAH	DILIP V. SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKJPS4957K	BBFPS6601G	AAZPS6985R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	401610	398771	376212	12168915
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	401610	398771	376212	12168915
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.21	1.14	36.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	•	•
Class eg: X	401610	398771	376212	12168915
Class eg:y				
Total	401610	398771	376212	12168915
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.21	1.14	36.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Stall		36.93	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	•	-
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	401610	398771	376212	12168915

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	1	ı	<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other (	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	17	10	103	30	161
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9000	164316	5083	222458	271541	672398
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9000	164316	5083	222458	271541	672398
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.5	0.02	0.68	0.82	2.05
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	rities (IX)	•		-
Class eg: X	9000	164316	5083	222458	271541	672398
Class eg:y						
Total	9000	164316	5083	222458	271541	672398
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.5	0.02	0.68	0.82	2.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.5	0.02	0.68	0.82	2.05
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)	1	ı	1	<u>I</u>
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9000	35616	5083	188858	271541	510098
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence